Register: Bedford-YPI
From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

PA State Association of County Fairs

10/1/2023 8:54 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
11/19/2022 Bedford-PSACFC YPI Free Regis... 40.00 X 301.28
12/30/2022 INTERY Interest X 0.08 301.36
01/23/2023 Cash YPII Deposit X 720.00 1,021.36
01/28/2023 Bedford-PSACFC Funds Transfer ... 582.47 X 438.89
01/30/2023 Clearfield Co. Fair YPII Deposit X 100.00 538.89
01/30/2023 INTERY Interest X 0.21 539.10
02/02/2023 York Fair YPII Deposit X 500.00 1,039.10
06/30/2023 INTERY Interest X 0.26 1,039.36
09/30/2023 INTERY Interest X 0.26 1,039.62
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